Daily rate (Guiding, Fullboard, incl. Drinks and Accommodation):

1 Hunter per hunting day
2 Hunters, each, per hunting day
non - hunting day

non - hunter (bring your husband)

Transfer Airport - Farm (342 incl. driver) per vehicle

Transfer Farm - Airport (3+2 incl. driver) per vehicle

please enquire costs for bigger groups

Trophy animals

Greater Kudu - Silver +

Greater Kudu - Minimum - Bronze
Oryx bul or cow - Gold +

Oryx bul or cow - Minimum - Silver
Oryx Reduction hunt / Management (no trophy)
Red Hartebeest - Silver +

Red Hartebeest - Minimum - Bronze
Red Hartebeest - Cow

Blessbok - Gold +

Blessbok - Minimum - Silver
Blessbok - Ewe

Springbok - Gold +

200,00 €
170,00 €
90,00 €
90,00 €
150,00 €

150,00 €

1.050,00 €

850,00 €
450,00 €
300,00 €
130,00 €
400,00 €
300,00 €
250,00 €
400,00 €
300,00 €
300,00 €
320,00 €
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Springbok - Minimum - Silver

Springbok - Ewe

Springbok - Reduction hunt / Management (no trophy)
Warthog male

Warthog - female

Blue Wildebeest - Silver +

Blue Wildebeest - Minimum - Bronze

Blue Wildebeest - Cow

Black Wildebeest - Silver +

Black Wildebeest - Minimum - Bronze

Black Wildebeest - Cow

Hartmann Mountain Zebra

both Zebra - Reduction (no trophy) (not applicable 2017/18)

Burchell's Plains Zebra

Giraffe

Chacma Baboon

black-backed Jackal

Blue Neck Ostrich

Sable Antilope as per cm Hornlength (min 96 cm)
Waterbuck

Impala
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200,00 €
160,00 €
80,00 €
300,00 €
450,00 €
750,00 €
650,00 €
400,00 €
750,00 €
500,00 €
400,00 €
600,00 €
200,00 €
600,00 €
1.500,00 €
150,00 €
50,00 €
350,00 €
73,00 €
2.000,00 €
550,00 €
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Prices and Risk explained:
Minimum = minimum trophy size as required by Namibian Quality Control.

Bronze, Silver, Gold = sizes of trophies as stipulated by Namibia Professional Hunters
Association in accordance with Safari Club International (SCI). please find measurements

here (please click).

Hunter wants lesser trophy, but guide misjudges and trophy size falls into expensive
category - hunter pays for lesser trophy only.

Hunter wants optimal trophy, but guide misjudges and trophy is smaller as expensive
category - hunter pays for lesser trophy, but has to pay for animal.

Animals wounded will be charged.
If a hunter agrees on an individual package of a few animals (some do this due to a better
rate) and an animal of the package could not be hunted - we will credit the hunter with the

amount as on regular price list. You pay for what you shot only.

Arrival and Departure days will be regarded and charged as non-hunting days. We
mostly test and set rifles and organize trophies on these days.

We charge an additional service fee of $15.00 per Trophy. This includes: Tip for our
workers (tracking, skinning, room and kitchen workers). Please do not tip directly.

We do not accept credit cards!

We only accept cash in any of the following currencies: Euro, U$, Rand, N$, Pound Sterling
and Bank transfers (payable before arrival). Deposits are to be paid.

All trophies will be handed to a certified Taxidermy (hunter chooses Taxidermy) after the
hunt. The Taxidermy will be able to clean, dip and ship the trophy or mount it for you.

Rifle hire:
Winchester .270 or .243 - € 30.00 per Day plus € 3.00 per Shot
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